
RF Transformer TC1.5-ED9762/2
Typical Performance Curves

Insertion Loss 
0.0

0.3

0.6

0.9

1.2

1.5

1.8

2.1

2.4

2.7

3.0
100 300 500 700 900 1100 1300 1500 1700 1900 2100 2300 2500 2700 2900 3100 3300 3500 3700

 Frequency (MHz)

In
se

rti
on

 L
os

s 
(d

B
)

Return Loss 
2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

20

22
100 300 500 700 900 1100 1300 1500 1700 1900 2100 2300 2500 2700 2900 3100 3300 3500 3700

 Frequency (MHz)

R
et

ur
n 

Lo
ss

 (d
B

)

REV. X1
   TC1.5-ED9762/2

060803
Page 2 of 2


